NORTHERN OHIO DISTRICT CHURCH OF THE BRETHREN
2022 - 2023 Dates for District Board — Patrick Bailey, Chair

District Board Meetings and Locations

September 16-17, 2022 (Fri. 6 pm — 9 pm, Sat. 10 am — 3 pm)

Inspiration Hills

November 12, 2022 (10 am — 3 pm)

Akron Eastwood Church of the Brethren

March 11, 2023 (10 am — 3 pm)

Pleasant View Church of the Brethren

May 13,2023 (10 am — 3 pm)

Black River Church of the Brethren
August 12,2023 Board Reorganization Meeting

(Maple Grove at District Conference)

Conferences

July 4-8, 2023 Annual Conference, Cincinnati, Ohio (FYI only)

Executive Committee Meetings

October 11, 2022

District Office at 5 pm (Meal provided)

February 7, 2023

District Office at 5 pm (Meal provided)

April 11,2023

District Office at 5 pm (Meal provided)

Additional meetings scheduled as needed

August 11-12, 2023 District Conference, Maple Grove Church of the Brethren

This will help save District Board expenses.

NOTE: Mileage and tolls are reimbursed for travel to and from Board Meetings.
As possible, carpool to District Board & Executive Committee meetings.

Publication Dates and Deadlines

Publication

Herald*

*Dates and number of issues
subject to change

2022-23 District Directory

2023 District Conference
Agenda Book

District Conference Wrap-Up

Instructions

Items for the District Board Agenda must be sent to the District Board Chair two weeks before the meeting.

Deadline

10/11/22
01/10/23
04/11/23
10/10/23

10/04/22

06/06/23

Mailing Date
10/25/22

01/24/23
04/25/23
10/24/23

10/25/22

06/20/23

Posted Online & Mailed with
September Pastor’s Memo

Publication
Pastor’s Memo

September 2022
October
November
December
January 2023
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September

Deadline

08/16/22
09/20/22
10/18/22
11/15/22
12/06/22
01/17/23
02/14/23
03/14/23
04/18/23
05/16/23
06/20/23
07/18/23
08/15/23

Written reports should be to the District Office two weeks in advance of District Board meeting date.

Mailing Date

08/23/22
09/27/22
10/25/22
11/23/22
12/13/22
01/24/23
02/22/23
03/22/23
04/25/23
05/23/23
06/27/23
07/25/23
08/23/23



