NORTHERN OHIO DISTRICT CHURCH OF THE BRETHREN

2022 - 2023 Dates for District Board - Patrick Bailey, Chair

District Board Meetings and Locations

September 16-17, 2022 (Fri. 6 pm – 9 pm, Sat. 10 am – 3 pm) *Inspiration Hills*

November 12, 2022 (10 am – 3 pm) Akron Eastwood Church of the Brethren

March 11, 2023 (10 am – 3 pm) Pleasant View Church of the Brethren

May 13, 2023 (10 am – 3 pm) Black River Church of the Brethren

August 12, 2023 Board Reorganization Meeting (Maple Grove at District Conference)

Executive Committee Meetings

October 11, 2022 District Office at 5 pm (Meal provided)

February 7, 2023 District Office at 5 pm (Meal provided)

April 11, 2023 District Office at 5 pm (Meal provided)

Additional meetings scheduled as needed

Conferences

July 4-8, 2023 Annual Conference, Cincinnati, Ohio *(FYI only)* August 11-12, 2023 District Conference, Maple Grove Church of the Brethren

NOTE: Mileage and tolls are reimbursed for travel to and from Board Meetings. As possible, carpool to District Board & Executive Committee meetings. This will help save District Board expenses.

Publication Dates and Deadlines

<u>Publication</u> Herald*	<u>Deadline</u> 10/11/22	Mailing Date 10/25/22	<u>Publication</u> Pastor's Memo	<u>Deadline</u>	<u>Mailing Date</u>
*Dates and number of issues subject to change	01/10/23	01/24/23	September 2022	08/16/22	08/23/22
	04/11/23	04/25/23	October	09/20/22	09/27/22
	10/10/23	10/24/23	November	10/18/22	10/25/22
			December	11/15/22	11/23/22
2022-23 District Directory	10/04/22	10/25/22	January 2023	12/06/22	12/13/22
			February	01/17/23	01/24/23
			March	02/14/23	02/22/23
2023 District Conference Agenda Book	06/06/23	06/20/23	April	03/14/23	03/22/23
			May	04/18/23	04/25/23
			June	05/16/23	05/23/23
			July	06/20/23	06/27/23
District Conference Wrap-Up	Posted Online & Mailed with September Pastor's Memo		August	07/18/23	07/25/23
			September	08/15/23	08/23/23

Instructions

Items for the District Board Agenda must be sent to the District Board Chair two weeks before the meeting. Written reports should be to the District Office two weeks in advance of District Board meeting date.